A statement showing clause-by-clause compliance to all terms & conditions of 

all the sections of this NIT shall be submitted by the bidder. Alternatively, the 

bidder may submit No-Deviation Certificate.  

1.2 BID SECURITY (EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT) 

EMD amount shall be Rs 25,000/- (Rupees Twenty-Five Thousand only). The validity 

period of Bid Security / EMD (in any form) should be 120 days. EMD amount can be 

submitted in the form of  

• Demand Draft (DD) drawn in favour of “Telecommunications Consultants India 

Limited” payable at New Delhi, or 

• Fixed Deposit Receipt (FDR), or